
Jahr Teilnehmer Diff. % Veranst.
2018 30.600 -0.524 -1,71 % 78
2017 31.124 2.344 7,53 % 77
2016 28.780 -13.785 -47,90 % 80
2015 42.565 -3.373 -7,92 % 77
2014 45.938 1.954 4,25 % 83
2013 43.984 2.459 5,59 % 83
2012 41.525 -1.326 -3,19 % 82
2011 42.851 -1.243 -2,90 % 82
2010 44.094 -1.297 -2,94 % 78
2009 45.391 1.425 3,14 % 74
2008 43.966 5.875 13,36 % 73
2007 38.091 10.091 26,49 % 69
2006 28.000 2.458 8,78 % 67
2005 25.542 1.754 6,87 % 70
2004 23.788 1.552 6,52 % 62
2003 22.236 0.916 4,12 % 61
2002 21.320 3.941 18,48 % 58
2001 17.379 1.406 8,09 % 53
2000 15.973 1.773 11,10 % 52
1999 14.200 -1.515 -10,67 % 53
1998 15.715 -2.396 -15,25 % 57
1997 18.111 -0.382 -2,11 % 58
1996 18.493 1.687 9,12 % 57
1995 16.806 1.256 7,47 % 51
1994 15.550 0.688 4,42 % 50
1993 14.862 -0.280 -1,88 % 46
1992 15.142 -1.184 -7,82 % 41
1991 16.326 0.885 5,42 % 46
1990 15.441 2.058 13,33 % 47
1989 13.383 0.537 4,01 % 42
1988 12.846 1.223 9,52 % 40
1987 11.623 41
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